Chomutovsky pohar - KP + NNML A,B,C,D (VP)
20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024 - I. kategorie(2015 - 2016) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U Score
D A E Ded.] D A E Ded.
- c.-ZE 11 prana.- Zeleny pruh 2015 | R0 @ B0 B s
2 ch25 \T’jr\ljgc;:;;ﬁav-ig?er:i; pruh 2005 1 1?'800_ @ 13000 9_'650 _(1) ~ |20.450
> c.-ZE VS s Ty wru 207 | 0L B0 T 0300
° c:g %rggl?; m?ni Jiretin 2016 9_'900 _(7) 13000 8_'800 _ @ ~ 18.700
° c?z %osr:lzs‘/’-/iﬁ:;}?;m 2016 1?'400_ = 12500 7_'900 _(9) - 18.300
! C-ZE ?70\75,2 IaDrr:f‘rI: -I\lzielr(/g:;? pruh 2016 oo 1?'050_ © 13950 8_'250 _(8) ~18.300
° :z-E 71V rahs - Zeleny pruh 2006 200 @ BB g
9 B Krdsna Dominika - 9.000 (11) 8.900 (4 —
CZE MG Liberec 5580 | | i I (EEm | | I I
10. ; ;?IZII;)I;):? Barbora 2015 | 9-.850 _ (8) —— 7_.700 -(10) 7550
1L c:; ?]a;gzsn‘;zl;?:icenadNisou 2015 2500 8_'800 _(12) ~ 2000 7_'650 _(11) ) 16.450
12 (; ;'Ija;‘oi%‘l,?’rl;’lhzri;r;:;?ké Vinohrady 2015 2500 9_'050 _(10) = 12250 7_'150 _(13) ) 16.200
13. c:g %?/?Er‘s/:g"—yZelenypruh 2016 8_'300 _(14) 000 7_'450 _(12) - |15.750
14. c?g %e;;clz;?ae;lgzecnadNisou 2015 2750 8_.500 _(13) ~ 12.000 6_'800 _(14) ) 15.300
15 C-ZE 'Infjlgl(l)i(r)j);?a;;alggliﬁké Vinohrady 2015 1.250 7_.400 _(15) o750 4_'650 _(15) ) 12.050

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
6 B CZE Hordkova Emma 18.3000 0.00 0.00 5.75
7 b CZE Houzarovd Nikola 18.3000 0.00 0.00 5.00
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helen
Zvýraznění


Chomutovsky pohar - KP + NNML A,B,C,D (VP)
20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024 - II. kategorie(2013 - 2015) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U Score
D A E Ded| D A E Ded.
L e ety prun 2013 | 0L a0
> c.-ZE TI VS praha - Zeleny prat 2013 | R0 @090 2000
3 C-ZE ?]e\fsgrj’:;?:ywaha 2013 1?'900_ e 3250 1?'950_ © - |21.850
4 C?E %b\f'suﬁfa:’hf"z‘é‘/'fnyg’rma o | 1000 . 11200 @, 09
° c?g \Tsé;;%f I(-;anf'j‘ilr]:tin 2013 - 9_'600 _(9) 13500 1?'950_ @ 20,550
7 c-ZE I/aﬁzgﬁf'ﬁ?arfé"y"?raha 2013 1 o 1?'000_ = 13000 1?'550_ ® 20,550
9 ; #ja\?g::fés;%‘;z:raha 2013 | 9_.500 -(10) - 1(?.500 - (10) 20,000
0. B arana- Zeien put 2000 200 00000 T igesg
- ch25 guslﬁimi#lji;etm 2013 . 8_'600 _(16) 3300 1?'600_ © ~ |19.200
12 c-25 %rgxfﬁx?gﬁ}’;?;fn 2014 I—— 9_'000 _(13) 13250 1(?'000 } & ~|19.000
13, ; %é\gcﬁgiaﬁd;;/enypmh 5014 . 8_.750 _(15) - 1(?.000 _ (12)  hs7s0
14, C?E %°;(:I‘<‘;a;g;”3ﬂzrgzzna 03| 2630w . B8O 09 |15 450
15. (?E f/lch?t;’eéreEcva o] B0 @ . 2600 15 g ag
16. (?E %h\yolg\r;?sjtgtgn;aha 2013 | 8_.600 -(16) L 9:750 _(14)  1s.3s0
17 ; TG]a\;‘cji::’z‘t’:vx/a;;:ha 2013 | 9_.150 -(12) —— 9_.150 -(17) 18300
18. c-2E gvsa:k";/élﬁgl';},-'f?;nﬁe o3| 8_.100 ) . 9_.550 9 g 60
19 ch25 JTijra\l/z'o(f:/",?t:\:Likgraha 2013 8_'200 _(18) 12500 8_'850 _(18) ~ |17.050
20. c-25 géglgr;ga-l?eleanruh 2014 | 7_'700 _(20) 12000 8_'250 _(20) ~|15.950
21, ; %r\%gr\?(is;:ir;m:;? 5013 . 7_.650 _(21) - 6_.900 _(22)  hasso
22. c?g %es')oakscall%rgzgeg%vské Vinohrady 2014 0.750 5_.150 _(22) = 1250 6_'700 _(23) ~|11.850



helen
Zvýraznění


Rank Country Name/Club Year U Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

B Hozova Antonie 2.500 (24) 7.150 (21)

23. CczZE TJ Sokol Usti nad Labem 2013 1 ool . - 1500 - ) | 9-650
B Svarcova Gabriela 3.100 (23) 6.400 (24)

24. cze T Sokol Usti nad Labem 2013 0250 - ) - 1100 - . —19-500

TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name Total E Total A Total D Total
6 b CZE Vétrovcova Jana 20.5500 0.00 0.00 6.25
7 b CZE Tarant Karolina 20.5500 0.00 0.00 5.25

.
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Chomutovsky pohar - KP + NNML A,B,C,D (VP)
20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024 - IIl. kategorie(2011 - 2013) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

T] Sokol Kralovské Vinohrady

1 b Siproshvili Anastasia
' CzZE TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
5 Bm Kampf Valerie
' CzZE TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
3 k= Ryklova Stella
Cze TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
4 hm Jirkovska Petra
CZE USK Slavie Ustin.L.
5 b= Svobodova Vanda
cze TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
6 b Spitalska Natalie
CZE USK Sldvie Ustin.L.
7 Bm Machova Sofie
CzE TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
8 km Kortanova Veronika
CZE MG Liberec
9 bm Leszkova Eliska
cze USK Slavie Ustin.L.
10. k= Melnykova Stefania
CZE TJ VS Praha - Zeleny pruh
1 e Mansurova Kateryna
CZE USK Slavie Ustin.L.
1. B Prochdazkova Julie
CZE
13 b= Li pova Barbora
CZE USK Slavie Ustin.L.
14, B Motejlkova Tereza '
CZE T Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou
15, h= Kicinova Magdaléna
CZE T Sokol Usti nad Labem
16. b Veitova Sofie '
CZE TJ Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou
17, b= Zalska Simona '
CZE T Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou
18, b= Basconcillo Charlotte
CZE T Sokol Jablonec nad Nisou
19, - PFeuéioné/Séra
CZE T Sokol Usti nad Labem
20. B Tumova Veronika
CZE T Sokol Usti nad Labem

g ksis ©2024 http://rgform.eu
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2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011
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2012

2012

2011
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4.000

3.750

4.000

3.500

3.750

3.500

3.250

2.750

2.750

2.500

3.000

2.750

2.750

2.000

1.750

2.000

1.500

2.000

1.750

1.000

O
A
12.050
11.300
11.050
10.700
10.050
10.450
9.150
9.100
9.150
9.000
9.800
9.300
9.300
8.300
8.000
6.900
7.300
7.450
7.450

6.100

E Ded.
(1)

(2)

(5)

0.30

(11)

(12)

(10)

(13)

(7)

(8)

(8)

(14)

(15)

(19)

(18)

(17)

(16)

(20)

3.750

3.750

3.000

2.500

3.250

2.250

3.250

2.250

2.000

2.250

1.750

1.250

1.250

1.750

1.000

1.500

0.750

0.250

0.750

0.250

A
11.300

11.650

10.650

9.450

9.800

8.950

10.050

8.450

8.300

8.400

7.250

7.000

6.950

7.300

5.450

6.250

4.900

4.550

4.450

3.100

E Ded.
(2)

(1)

(3)

(5)

(M

(14)

(11)

(16)

Score

23.350

22.950

21.700

20.150

19.850

19.400

19.200

17.550

17.450

17.400

17.050

16.300

16.250

15.600

13.450

13.150

12.200

12.000

11.900

9.200



helen
Zvýraznění


Chomutovsky pohar - KP + NNML A,B,C,D (VP)
20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024 - IV. kategorie(2008 - 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year 1’ |@. Score
D E Ded.[ D E Ded.
L C-ZE %nggggﬁaer}i?:sYPfUh 2009 3.50011.7(.)500(()) (?) 3.75011.7‘.5952)?) (?) 22.650
g (?E ?Yr\t;;rf"?;’:’aj?g:/en)wruh 2010 3.50010.7(.;1(::) (?) 3.75011;:;:) (%) 22.350
3 C-ZE \Jg%%?;lapvtieMJs?i:z 2010 3.25011.7(.);:) (T) 3.50:()::; (T) 21.300
LM w1058 0T
b o 005 2 LT
° (; %esrglgt;’/éH:;irZ?J?fetl’n 2008 2.50: .](.3.56(‘)50 (11-) 3.50010.72?) (?) 20.050
! C:E %e\?; /ilf(:f;’: -AZ%?:I?YPFUh 2010 2.5009.:2:0 (8-) 3.50:0.6‘.15::)(;) (?) 19.850
o
9 C-ZE Egzas?:&'f: E?t,'sr?_ lz_i"a 2008 2.75;'36(.)5050 (1(?) 2.7509'76(.)9050 (1?) 19.000
10 (?E 510\‘/’; I:fgg;?:?gzzn)?muh 2010 3.0009.:.2(5)0 (9-) 3.25(? .?3(:)0 (12-) 18.900
1 C-ZE ?]k\‘/’gg:;galx-c?;/aenypfuh 2010 3.0009.:.220 (5-) 3.2508 .6:410 (15-) 18.500
12. (; jT‘j)gzzglvljolr‘n'}'j‘i?etfn 2009 2,25:.2(_)8050 (12.) 2,7509.:?:0 (8.) 17.950
13 ChZE \Tlligg’gg/zﬁs;lifeffn 2009 2.5007 '?1?)0 (l?i) 3.2509.:.2(5)0 (9-) 17.400
0 B Kumihe e P
15 B Wolberee e P
16. C-ZE %U;Oi??‘/’%;?;zzawbem 2009 1.75: .8:1(:)0 (15:) 1.5007 .56.50050 (16-) 14.400
17 C-ZE I7.I'lusat:/\:f:/I‘L’I'/;r;%z’;idl-abe‘m 2010 1.7507.15%;4?)0 (11) 1.7506.1.502)0 (1?) 13.900
1 | kol eblone: nod Nisou 2009 oo samo 13150

g ksis ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 20.04.2024 21:05:55
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Chomutovsky pohar - KP + NNML A,B,C,D (VP)
20.04.2024 - 20.04.2024 - V. kategorie(2008 a st.) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year

10.

11.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

v

CZE

v

CZE

v

CZE

[
CZE

(]
CZE

v

CZE

[
CZE

v

CZE

v

CZE

(=

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

Poddana
Rebeka

T] VS Praha -
Zeleny pruh

Hornikova
Julie

TJ VS Praha -
Zeleny pruh

Rollova Ella
SC 80
Chomutov

Houhova
Veronika
T) VS Praha -
Zeleny pruh

Cervova
Katefina
MG Liberec

Stuchlikova
Simona

T) VS Praha -
Zeleny pruh

Ratajova
Aurelie

T) VS Praha -
Zeleny pruh

Jahodova
Eliska

SK Triumf
Praha
Drazdanska
Vanesa

SC 80
Chomutov

Kotlarova
Natalie

TJ Sokol Horni
Jiretin
Habanova
Martina

TJ Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou

Lipova
Magdaléna
USK Slavie
Usti n.L.
Bubenickova
Tereza

SK Triumf
Praha

Langrova
Lucie

SK Triumf
Praha
Simkova
Liliana

T Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou
Taborska
Zuzana

TJ Sokol
Jablonec nad
Nisou

2008

2008

2006

2008

2006

2008

2008

2007

2008

2005

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

D

3.500

3.750

U

A

10.950

11.050

E Ded.

(2)

(1)

D

4.000

3.250

3.500

3.250

2.250

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.250

2.250

)

A
11.750

10.950

10.700

9.100

8.800

9.450

8.550

8.000

8.600

E Ded.

(1)

(2)

(4)

(6)

(7)

(9)

0.30

(10)

3.500

4.000

3.250

3.000

2.250

2.500

3.000

3.000

2.750

2.750

11.700

11.500

11.400

10.850

9.950

9.400

8.350

9.750

10.050

(1)

(2)

3)

(4)

(6)

(10)

(7)

(5)

(9)

D

3.500

3.500

3.500

3.250

3.500

4.000

3.500

3.000

2.250

{!

A
11.000

11.150

10.850

10.400

11.050

11.500

10.750

9.150

8.100

Ded.

(4)

()

(5)

@)

(3)

1

(6)

(8)

(9)

2.750

8.650

(1)

Ded.

Score

22.750

22.650

22.450

22.100

22.000

21.900

21.200

21.000

20.900

19.100

18.850

18.850

18.100

17.850

17.150

16.700



helen
Zvýraznění


TIE BREAK REPORT

Rank Country Name

11 B CZE
11 B CZE

Habanova Martina

Lipova Magdaléna

.
g kSIS ©2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 20.04.2024 20:14:42

Total
18.8500

18.8500

E Total
0.00

0.00

A Total
0.00

0.00

D Total
5.25

5.25



